49 All specifications are subject to change without notice.
ARES-63x3 Series
Robust, Fanless Box PC with Intel® Atom™ D525 Platform
•	Fanless Design
•	Rugged Design for Shock/Vibration Protection
•	Support 6 x LAN and 6 x Isolated Serial Ports
•	RS-485 Auto-flow Function Supported
•	Support Various Video Interfaces (Analog RGB, DVI-D)

Weight 4 kg (8.8 lb)
Dimensions (W x D x H) 254 x 187 x 100 mm (10" x 7.36" x 3.93")
Ordering Information
ARES-6323-EP Barebone system w/ 2 x LAN, PCI + PCIe w/o
storage device, memory, COM port isolated
ARES-6323-2P Barebone system w/ 2 x LAN, 2 x PCI w/o storage
device, memory, COM port isolated
ARES-6343-EP Barebone system w/ 4 x LAN, PCI + PCIe
ARES-6343-2P Barebone system w/ 4 x LAN, 2 x PCI
ARES-6363-EP Barebone system w/ 6 x LAN, PCI + PCIe
ARES-6363-2P Barebone system w/ 6 x LAN, 2 x PCI
Features
50All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Dimensions
100